a clear edge
Drystar GV80 pump and booster
configured packages
a clear edge
maximise your productivity and performance
Features and benefits
Pre-configured pumping systems enabling ease of

 309.35
[12.179]
Ordering information
Part Number Description Voltage
NR8030000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP  380-415 V 50 Hz
NR8031000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP  230/460 V 60 Hz
NR8032000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP  380 V 60 Hz
NR8033000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP  200 V 50 Hz
NR8034000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP  200 V 60 Hz
NR8035000 DRYSTAR® GV80 PFPE SSP 380-415 V 50 Hz
NR8036000 DRYSTAR® GV80 PFPE SSP 230/460 V 60 Hz
NR8037000 DRYSTAR® GV80 PFPE SSP 380 V 60 Hz
NR8038000 DRYSTAR® GV80 PFPE SSP 200 V 50 Hz
NR8039000 DRYSTAR® GV80 PFPE SSP 200 V 60 Hz
NRY041000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP 380-415 V 50 Hz
NRY042000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP 230/460 V 60 Hz
NRY043000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP 380 V 60 Hz
NRY044000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP 200 V 50 Hz
NRY045000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP 200 V 60 Hz
NRY046000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 PFPE SSP 380-415 V 50 Hz
NRY047000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 PFPE SSP 230/460 V 60 Hz
NRY048000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 PFPE SSP 380 V 60 Hz
NRY049000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 PFPE SSP 200 V 50 Hz
NRY050000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 PFPE SSP 200 V 60 Hz
NRY29W000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP (24VAC Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 208 V 60 Hz
NRY29X000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 208 V 60 Hz
NRY29Y000 DRYSTAR® GV80F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 208 V 60 Hz
NRY29Z000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 208 V 60 Hz
NRY2A0000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP (24VAC Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 230 V 60 Hz
NRY2A1000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 230 V 60 Hz
NRY2A2000 DRYSTAR® GV80F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 230 V 60 Hz
NRY2A3000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 230 V 60 Hz
NRY2A4000 DRYSTAR® GV80 SSP (24VAC Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 460 V 60 Hz
NRY2A5000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500 SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 460 V 60 Hz
NRY2A6000 DRYSTAR® GV80F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 460 V 60 Hz
NRY2A7000 DRYSTAR® GV80/EH500F (PFPE) SSP (24vac Solenoid) Silencer Wall Mount MCM 460 V 60 Hz
Accessories
NRA640450 Atmospheric Shaft Seal Purge Kit
A50805020 Exhaust Silencer
A50575000 Acoustical Enclosure ( Customer Assembly)